2024 (REVISED #4)

Storey County School District Board of Trustees
Meeting Schedule

Day Date Location Time
Wednesday | January 10" VCHS 5:30
Wednesday | February 7% VCHS 5:30
Tuesday March 5% VCHS 5:30
Wednesday | April 10" VCHS 5:30
Tuesday May 7t VCHS 5:30
Tuesday May 21%(Budget | VCHS 6:00
Hearing)
Wednesday |June 5% VCHS 5:30
Canceled
Tuesday June 25 VCHS 5:30
rescheduled
June
(Workshop)TBD
Wednesday | July-10% \/CHS 5:30
Canceled
Wednesday | August 7% Hillside 5:30
Wednesday | August 141 VCHS 5:30
(Special MtQ)
Wednesday | September 4" VCHS 5:30
Wednesday | October 9" VCHS 5:30
Wednesday | November 13" | VCHS 5:30
Wednesday | December 11" | VCHS 5:30







